HUME REGION

PALLIATIVE CARE IN
RESIDENTIAL AGED CARE

9:30am

10:00am

10:20am

10:50am

11:20am

12.00md

12.15pm

1:00pm

1:20pm

1:40pm

SUMMITY

P HUME REGION

THIIS ACTIVITY IS SUPPORTED BY
FUNDING FROM MURRAY PHN
THROUGH THE AUSTRALIAN
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EVENT PROGRAM AND SPEAKER INFORMATION

Gather, settle, introductions and opening
address.

Session One - Sam and Rose, Hume Palliative
Care Aged & Disability Link Nurses

Session Two - Norieul Kinross and Olivia Hedges

Ambulance Victoria

Session Three - Dr Mihaela (Miki) Marginean,
VVED Palliative Care Lead

Session Four -
* Hospice RAC Project - Marjo (Shepparton)
* East Hume Palliative Care Consultancy - Dr
Anna Keedwell (Beechworth)

Questions, discussion

Lunch, networking

Session Five - Fiona McLeod - Nurse Educator

Session Six - Jennifer Gavin - Project Co-
ordinator

Sam and Rose

Champion Programme

Paramedic Community Support
project

Victorian Virtual Emergency
Department (VVED)

Hume RACS/SPC Pathway

Trade Fair Tables:
Palliative Care Victoria
Palliative Care Aged Care
Palliative Care Advice Line
Residential inreach
PACOP

Reverse PEPA

ELDAC Linkages

CLOSING AND QUEST|ONS Sam a/d Rose

HTTPS://HUMEPALLIATIVECARE.ORG.AU/



