## HUME REGION PALLIATIVE CARE IN RESIDENTIAL AGED CARE SUMMITS



THIIS ACTIVITY IS SUPPORTED BY FUNDING FROM MURRAY PHN THROUGH THE AUSTRALIAN GOVERNMENT'S PHN PROGRAM

## **EVENT PROGRAM AND SPEAKER INFORMATION**

9:30am	Gather, settle, introductions and opening address.	Sam and Rose
10:00am	Session One - Sam and Rose, Hume Palliative Care Aged & Disability Link Nurses	Champion Programme
10:20am	Session Two - Norieul Kinross and Olivia Hedges Ambulance Victoria	Paramedic Community Support project
10:50am	Session Three - Dr Mihaela (Miki) Marginean, VVED Palliative Care Lead	Victorian Virtual Emergency Department (VVED)
11:20am	<ul> <li>Session Four -</li> <li>Hospice RAC Project - Marjo (Shepparton)</li> <li>East Hume Palliative Care Consultancy - Dr Anna Keedwell (Beechworth)</li> </ul>	Hume RACS/SPC Pathway
12.00md	Questions, discussion	
12.15pm	Lunch, networking	Trade Fair Tables: Palliative Care Victoria Palliative Care Aged Care Palliative Care Advice Line Residential inreach PACOP
1:00pm	Session Five - Fiona McLeod - Nurse Educator	Reverse PEPA
1:20pm	Session Six - Jennifer Gavin - Project Co- ordinator	ELDAC Linkages
1:40pm	closing and questions thank you for attendi	Sam and Rose
	L 11 . H 1	

HTTPS://HUMEPALLIATIVECARE.ORG.AU/